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Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Année Club Nation Temps

  Marcheurs  

1 428 GAROFLID Nicolas 1957 SUI 1h25:45.7

2 414 LAJOIE Marc 1973 Ski-Club Bramois SUI 1h25:50.4

3 433 FLÜCK Cédric 1973 SUI 1h26:38.5

4 399 MABILLARD Romain 1987 SUI 1h26:50.2

5 398 MABILLARD Jonathan 1986 SUI 1h26:57.1

6 430 RIBORDY Laurent 1964 SUI 1h30:45.9

7 422 MAYORAZ Nathalie 1983 SUI 1h33:09.2

8 409 VARONE Nicole 1958 La Coureluirette SUI 1h33:28.9

9 425 CRETTAZ Steve 1978 SUI 1h34:49.8

10 394 JACQUOD Daniel 1949 SUI 1h35:46.6

11 420 GREMAUD Philippe 1972 SUI 1h36:28.3

12 416 BONVIN Patrick 1965 SUI 1h37:27.7

13 384 BELLON Guillaume 1995 SUI 1h40:09.0

14 429 SALAMIN Daniel 1947 SUI 1h42:54.9

15 389 CARRETERO Cindy 1979 La Coureluirette SUI 1h43:57.1

16 411 BERTHOD Jacques 1964 Ski-Club Bramois SUI 1h45:51.7

17 436 BARMAZ Simon 2002 SUI 1h46:01.1

18 438 BARMAZ Luc 1958 SUI 1h46:01.9

19 435 VOIROL Gladys 1965 SUI 1h46:13.2

20 437 BARMAZ Colette 1996 SUI 1h46:47.6

21 408 TAPPAREL Mariette 1961 SUI 1h46:55.3

22 439 FAVRE Isabelle 1968 SUI 1h48:37.6

23 395 JACQUOD Muriel 1979 SUI 1h48:57.9

24 385 BERTHOUD Antoinette 1968 SUI 1h49:51.3

25 424 VUAGNIAUX Anita 1980 SUI 1h50:00.2

25 419 GREMAUD Joëlle 1974 SUI 1h50:00.2

27 392 FELLAY Claudine 1963 Rascal Club SUI 1h52:42.8

28 423 PANNATIER Elysa 1965 SUI 1h55:45.9

29 431 REIST Antoine 1942 SUI 1h56:43.8
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30 391 CORTAT Monica 1976 SUI 1h56:54.3

31 434 HISCHIER Véronique 1966 SUI 1h59:37.9

32 412 FOLLONIER Pierrot 1946 SUI 2h00:22.3

33 396 MABILLARD Dorian 1996 SUI 2h03:32.1

34 407 SASSI Geneviève 1955 SUI 2h03:37.0

35 397 MABILLARD Fabienne 1984 SUI 2h05:53.4

36 388 CARQUILLAT Yves 1956 SUI 2h11:37.1

37 402 MERCANTON Rene 1946 SUI 2h12:17.1

38 410 ZURBRUGG Ursula 1946 SUI 2h12:21.9

39 440 BROYE Valdiphan 1956 SUI 2h13:25.8

40 390 CHESNEL Nicole 1953 SUI 2h14:09.3

41 432 REY Emile 1949 SUI 2h14:10.6

42 404 PANNATIER Guy 1958 SUI 2h14:11.5

43 381 BELLON Camille 1997 SUI 2h15:57.3

44 421 MARIETHOD Chantal 1960 Les Trotteurs De Fully SUI 2h20:08.6

45 418 FAUTH Christine 1964 SUI 2h25:55.5

46 427 BERCLAZ Fx 1975 Boosport SUI 2h26:54.5

46 426 BERCLAZ Stéphane 1960 Boosport SUI 2h26:54.5

48 382 BELLON Fanny 2000 SUI 2h29:39.1

49 383 BELLON Francine 1966 SUI 2h29:41.2

50 387 CARQUILLAT Sibille 1984 SUI 2h33:56.2

51 405 PANNATIER Jean-Jacques 1970 SUI 2h34:59.6

52 401 MAYORAZ Paul 1949 SUI 2h37:29.1

52 400 MAYORAZ André 1993 SUI 2h37:29.1

54 386 BUMANN Chantal 1961 SUI 2h38:25.1

55 380 BALET Gisela 1964 SUI 2h38:25.9

56 413 FOLLONIER Suzanne 1946 SUI 2h57:08.6

57 415 BONVIN Maryline 1965 SUI 3h20:00.4

58 417 BONVIN Thérèse 1940 SUI 3h20:03.4

Absents (1)

403 PAHUD Jean-Luc 1951 Les Rotors SUI

  Nordic Walking  

1 476 VUISSOZ Nathalie 1978 SUI 2h05:56.0

2 477 GROBETY Gaelle 1981 SUI 2h05:56.8

3 478 PERNET Béatrice 1949 SUI 2h10:36.0

4 475 DELALOYE Stéphane 1965 SUI 2h11:11.4

5 474 DELALOYE PARCHET Corinne 1965 SUI 2h15:42.4

6 472 PACIOS Olivier 1972 SUI 2h28:31.6

6 471 PACIOS Ilda 1966 SUI 2h28:31.6
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  Elite Hommes 1973-1992  

1 33 RAMUZ Pierre-André 1978 Bcvs Mount Asics Team SUI 56:28.4

2 43 BUMANN Samuel 1986 SUI 59:37.3 3:08.9

3 16 SEARA Ricardo 1979 SUI 1h00:39.8 4:11.4

4 37 SILVA Flavio 1991 SUI 1h01:40.4 5:12.0

5 41 CINAOUR Salah 1988 Maroc 1h02:39.1 6:10.7

6 14 REDUCE Christian 1979 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h07:02.4 10:34.0

7 21 DETORRENTÉ Stéphane 1973 Team Buromandie.Ch SUI 1h07:21.1 10:52.7

8 10 PARONUZZI Manuel 1979 Polisportiva Montereale ITA 1h07:28.1 10:59.7

9 17 VARONE Nicolas 1982 Association Chemin Des Vignes SUI 1h07:40.7 11:12.3

10 38 BLANC Pierre 1989 SUI 1h10:06.6 13:38.2

11 15 SCHROETER Julien 1977 SUI 1h10:28.1 13:59.7

12 45 ENGO Gabriel 1982 SUI 1h10:42.0 14:13.6

12 23 LABAT Nicolas 1983 T-R-T Monthey SUI 1h10:42.0 14:13.6

14 11 PATTHEY Gregory 1978 SUI 1h11:18.0 14:49.6

15 3 COTTER Glenn 1975 Cs 13 Étoiles SUI 1h11:21.5 14:53.1

16 22 GERMANIER Stéphane 1975 SUI 1h11:55.0 15:26.6

17 49 SOLDATI Fabian 1984 SUI 1h12:32.5 16:04.1

18 31 NIEDERHAUSER Eric 1975 SUI 1h13:18.9 16:50.5

19 29 BONVIN Arnauld 1983 SUI 1h14:05.2 17:36.8

20 12 PELLET Frédéric 1978 Es St-Léonard SUI 1h14:16.6 17:48.2

21 50 GERMANIER Gervais 1973 SUI 1h14:24.0 17:55.6

22 25 LUGON Damien 1990 - SUI 1h15:01.6 18:33.2

23 42 GLASSEY Pascal 1975 SUI 1h16:28.4 20:00.0

24 26 SAILLEN Pierre 1976 SUI 1h16:40.1 20:11.7

25 40 KUONEN Julien 1985 SUI 1h16:56.0 20:27.6

26 34 THÉODOLOZ Nicolas 1980 Team Hérens SUI 1h17:54.1 21:25.7

27 27 TITZÉ Frédérick 1973 Titzé Centre Optique SUI 1h17:59.5 21:31.1

28 6 GILLIOZ Florian 1974 Es St-Léonard SUI 1h18:39.0 22:10.6

29 13 RÉBORA Daniel 1976 SUI 1h18:49.5 22:21.1
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30 35 BRUCHEZ Benjamin 1985 Les Trotteurs SUI 1h19:17.8 22:49.4

31 1 BETRISEY Didier 1982 Es St-Léonard SUI 1h19:36.5 23:08.1

32 24 LAMON Philippe 1976 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h19:53.2 23:24.8

33 5 DUBUIS Valentin 1981 Association Chemin Des Vignes SUI 1h20:30.9 24:02.5

34 48 SCHENKER Thomas 1985 SUI 1h21:39.1 25:10.7

35 4 DE PREUX Thierry 1974 SUI 1h21:57.0 25:28.6

36 19 WOELFLI Laurent 1974 SUI 1h23:14.1 26:45.7

37 44 SIERRO Philippe 1979 SUI 1h27:45.3 31:16.9

38 20 ZERMATTEN Alain 1979 Association Chemin Des Vignes SUI 1h27:53.2 31:24.8

39 39 BURCKHARDT Nicolas 1977 SUI 1h32:16.9 35:48.5

40 18 VUILLAUME Sébastien 1981 Les Dzodzets En Valais SUI 1h34:05.4 37:37.0

41 30 CHOCHARD Yves 1980 Les Dzodzets En Valais SUI 1h36:42.2 40:13.8

42 32 PEZZUTO Pellegrino 1973 SUI 1h37:11.4 40:43.0

43 2 BUECHE Grégory 1980 SUI 1h40:37.1 44:08.7

44 28 BARRAUD Daniel 1986 SUI 1h50:39.5 54:11.1

45 9 MAYORAZ Philippe 1990 SUI 1h53:52.5 57:24.1

Absents (3)

7 JEAN Patrick 1983 Team Scpcvs SUI

8 MABIRE Cédric 1973 SUI

36 BONVIN Mathieu 1988 SUI

  Elite Dames 1973-1992  

1 65 KREUZER Victoria 1989 Salomon Schweiz SUI 1h11:53.5

2 57 JACCARD Corinne 1973 SUI 1h15:08.9 3:15.4

3 59 MABILLARD Delphine 1988 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h17:02.2 5:08.7

4 55 FROST Janine 1973 Off Piste Performance SUI 1h20:02.8 8:09.3

5 62 ROSSIER SAILLEN Carmen 1980 SUI 1h20:52.5 8:59.0

6 63 LAMBIEL Joséphine 1991 Ca Vetroz SUI 1h25:28.2 13:34.7

7 54 DORSAZ Gaëlle 1990 Les Trotteurs SUI 1h31:09.5 19:16.0

8 53 DISCHINGER Valérie 1977 SUI 1h38:02.4 26:08.9

9 67 SOLIOZ Muriel 1973 SUI 1h38:42.2 26:48.7

10 56 HUTER Melina 1986 SUI 1h39:43.8 27:50.3

11 52 BUECHE Sandrine 1981 SUI 1h40:36.4 28:42.9

12 64 QUIROS Martine 1975 SUI 1h41:31.5 29:38.0

13 68 BERCLAZ Jacqueline 1975 Boosport SUI 1h50:34.6 38:41.1

14 66 DE LANNOY Victoria 1992 SUI 1h50:38.8 38:45.3

15 61 WERLEN Angela 1977 SUI 2h00:15.1 48:21.6

Absents (3)

51 BARDOU Adeline 1974 SUI

58 JORDAN Aline 1981 SUI

60 MAY Sarah 1979 SUI

  Vétérans 1  1963-1972  

1 129 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 SUI 1h01:24.6
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2 127 GILLIÉRON Christophe 1967 SUI 1h01:52.5 27.9

3 121 DETORRENTE Christophe 1972 Team Garage Du Nord SUI 1h03:22.6 1:58.0

4 126 MOOS Thierry 1969 SUI 1h04:19.9 2:55.3

5 106 FOLLONIER Maurice 1964 Team Herens SUI 1h05:52.3 4:27.7

6 107 FOURNIER Christophe 1971 Cave Des 2 Rives SUI 1h07:11.4 5:46.8

7 131 PINHO José 1968 SUI 1h08:39.0 7:14.4

8 128 LUNDSTRÖM Tor 1966 SUI 1h09:49.2 8:24.6

9 123 DRION Olivier 1965 Ca Sierre SUI 1h10:27.3 9:02.7

10 111 STÄMPFLI Thomas 1970 Cs 13 Etoile SUI 1h10:47.2 9:22.6

11 105 DÉLÈZE Jean-Marc 1968 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h11:43.1 10:18.5

12 114 MICHEL Dominique 1966 Ca Sierre Dsg SUI 1h11:54.2 10:29.6

13 125 BRIDET Laurent 1969 SUI 1h14:45.4 13:20.8

14 117 GREMAUD Yvan 1970 SUI 1h14:53.3 13:28.7

15 130 BOVARD Roland 1966 SUI 1h17:24.0 15:59.4

16 103 BÉTRISEY Olivier 1965 Es St-Léonard SUI 1h17:50.9 16:26.3

17 116 BUDON Pascal 1966 SUI 1h18:21.5 16:56.9

18 119 BROCCARD Christophe 1972 Les Trotteurs SUI 1h19:15.7 17:51.1

19 124 SCHMIDT Gerhard 1966 SUI 1h19:52.4 18:27.8

20 109 PHILIPONA Jean-Jacques 1969 Les Dzodzets En Valais SUI 1h20:06.3 18:41.7

21 102 BELLON Pascal 1966 SUI 1h21:06.1 19:41.5

22 110 ROMAILLER Damien 1966 SUI 1h21:33.7 20:09.1

23 118 ZUFFEREY Jerome 1972 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h21:42.9 20:18.3

24 101 AVIOLAT Laurent 1970 Bikers SUI 1h22:03.6 20:39.0

25 120 CUTRUZZULÀ Joseph 1965 SUI 1h22:50.1 21:25.5

26 112 TENTHOREY Daniel 1963 Les Trotteurs Fully SUI 1h25:02.8 23:38.2

27 104 BRUTTIN Pierre-Yves 1972 SUI 1h25:08.6 23:44.0

28 108 GOBET Didier 1963 Les Dzodzets En Valais SUI 1h29:32.7 28:08.1

29 122 RODUIT Pierre-André 1964 Tamalous SUI 1h30:06.3 28:41.7

30 115 SINNAEVE Joel 1967 Ca Sion SUI 1h38:42.8 37:18.2

31 113 WERLEN Martin 1971 SUI 2h00:15.1 58:50.5

  Vétérans 2  1953-1962  

1 154 BROYON Paul-Henri 1962 SUI 1h14:51.8

2 158 MOOS Firmin 1953 Ca Sierre SUI 1h15:16.3 24.5

3 159 PFEFFERLÉ Michel 1956 SUI 1h18:50.6 3:58.8

4 152 FRITSCHI Jacques 1958 SUI 1h19:07.9 4:16.1

5 155 LAMBIEL Gérard 1953 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h20:34.1 5:42.3

6 156 PRAZ Patrick 1962 Cs 13 Etoiles SUI 1h23:29.6 8:37.8

7 157 VEUTHEY Daniel 1959 SUI 1h35:34.6 20:42.8

8 153 MORAND Gérald 1961 SUI 1h38:04.4 23:12.6

9 151 BERSET Christian 1957 Team Rando La Brillaz SUI 1h42:05.7 27:13.9

  Vétérans 3  1952 et plus  

1 201 RUDAZ René 1945 Ca Sierre SUI 1h18:44.4

2 207 CLIVAZ Nicolas 1951 SUI 1h23:03.9 4:19.5

3 206 MORARD Freddy 1949 SUI 1h26:51.7 8:07.3

4 208 SCHENA Dino 1939 SUI 1h29:57.5 11:13.1
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5 205 BURLET Klaus 1942 SUI 1h30:35.6 11:51.2

6 203 POLLMANN Erwin 1940 Ca Sierre Dsg SUI 1h35:27.9 16:43.5

7 202 SYLVIAN Luigi 1947 SUI 1h38:20.4 19:36.0

8 204 FERINI Gérard 1949 SUI 1h50:09.3 31:24.9

  Dames 1  1963-1972  

1 260 SILVA Carmo 1972 SUI 1h14:50.4

2 252 CONSTANTIN Viviane 1963 SUI 1h19:53.9 5:03.5

3 251 BOUQUET Christiane 1963 SUI 1h20:15.2 5:24.8

4 262 CALOZ Monique 1966 SUI 1h20:50.7 6:00.3

5 259 SEYDOUX Fabienne 1970 Cabv Martigny SUI 1h21:34.9 6:44.5

6 261 GUNTERN Céline 1972 SUI 1h22:46.8 7:56.4

7 256 GRAND Marie-Pierre 1965 Cycles Seppey Uvrier SUI 1h24:13.9 9:23.5

8 253 DEBONS Corinne 1965 SUI 1h30:05.4 15:15.0

9 258 RODUIT Sophie 1971 Tamalous SUI 1h30:19.7 15:29.3

10 255 COPT Christiane 1967 SUI 1h30:29.7 15:39.3

11 257 FUMEAUX Agnès 1968 SUI 1h46:44.3 31:53.9

12 254 RIBORDY Nathalie 1965 SUI 1h50:48.1 35:57.7

  Dames 2  1962 et plus  

1 305 MOOS Yolande 1955 Ca Sierre SUI 1h20:31.7

2 304 BROCKLEBANK Susan 1961 SUI 1h36:26.5 15:54.8

3 301 BARBY Catherine 1962 SUI 1h41:44.8 21:13.1

4 302 BERSET Emmanuelle 1960 Team Rando La Brillaz SUI 1h42:05.7 21:34.0

5 306 TORRENT Janine 1957 SUI 1h43:31.0 22:59.3

6 303 DUC Regula 1960 SUI 1h44:21.9 23:50.2

  Juniors Hommes moins de 1992  

1 348 VOUILLAMOZ Valentin 1993 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h06:24.2

2 350 DRION Maximilien 1997 Ca Sierre 1h06:39.9 15.7

3 341 DÉLÈZE Bastien 1994 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h11:23.2 4:59.0

4 344 MÉTRAILLER Sylvain 1996 Ca Vetroz SUI 1h11:38.8 5:14.6

5 347 MOUTHON Vincent 1996 SUI 1h13:10.2 6:46.0

6 343 GRAND Nicolas 1994 SUI 1h14:55.3 8:31.1

7 345 GERMANIER Thomas 1999 SUI 1h18:02.6 11:38.4

8 342 DÉLÈZE Benoit 1996 Ca Vetroz SUI 1h18:56.3 12:32.1

9 346 GERMANIER Lucas 1997 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h19:24.1 12:59.9

10 349 PANNATIER Jordy 1996 SUI 1h22:18.6 15:54.4

11 351 CRETTENAND Justin 1994 SUI 1h22:23.7 15:59.5

  Juniors Dames moins de 1992  

1 364 TENTHOREY Chantal 1996 Bcvs Mount Asics Team SUI 1h13:49.7
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2 363 HALABI Tamara 1996 Fully SUI 1h22:44.2 8:54.5

3 362 GRAND Agnès 1993 Ca Sion SUI 1h25:20.8 11:31.1

4 361 FOLLONIER Marine 1995 Ca Sion SUI 1h25:44.3 11:54.6

5 365 CALOZ Sabine 1995 SUI 1h36:45.1 22:55.4

  Forces de demain 1 Filles 1998-1999  

1 501 JACQUOD Camille 1998 Ca Sion SUI 7:50.9

2 500 DRION Coralie 1999 Ca Sierre SUI 7:53.3 2.4

Absents (1)

502 SINNAEVE Gaelle 1998 Ca Sion SUI

  Forces de demain 1 Garçons 1998-1999  

1 555 LANG Tristan 1999 SUI 7:20.5

2 553 MAURY Sébastien 1998 Team-Hérens SUI 8:31.4 1:10.9

3 551 JACQUOD Romain 1999 SUI 8:41.1 1:20.6

4 552 PACIOS Kevin 1999 SUI 9:39.8 2:19.3

  Forces de demain 2 Filles 2000-2004  

1 614 JOLLIEN Lucie 2001 Arbaz SUI 7:25.5

2 606 FOURNIER Alexia 2002 Ca Vétroz SUI 8:04.1 38.6

3 610 CHARDON Laeticia 2003 Team-Hérens SUI 8:40.6 1:15.1

4 607 FOURNIER Flavie 2004 Ca Vétroz SUI 8:51.9 1:26.4

5 626 LANG Charlotte 2001 SUI 8:53.7 1:28.2

6 619 KÜBLER Alice 2000 SUI 8:57.1 1:31.6

7 622 GAILLARD Anaelle 2004 T-R-T Monthey SUI 9:04.3 1:38.8

8 602 BURION Lola 2001 SUI 9:06.5 1:41.0

9 615 MAYORAZ Elodie 2000 Team Hérens SUI 9:14.0 1:48.5

10 630 VIA Neeser 2003 SUI 9:14.5 1:49.0

11 620 SOLIOZ Maelle 2002 Ca Sion SUI 9:22.8 1:57.3

12 612 DEGOUMOIS Céleste 2001 SUI 9:23.9 1:58.4

13 611 DEGOUMOIS Agathe 2003 SUI 9:26.6 2:01.1

14 621 VOUILLOZ Auriane 2001 SUI 9:27.5 2:02.0

15 627 HERREN Ysaline 2003 SUI 9:35.3 2:09.8

16 609 REYNARD Léa 2004 Es Ayent SUI 9:42.6 2:17.1

17 613 DELITROZ Cynthia 2001 SUI 9:45.0 2:19.5

18 625 LUNDSTRÖM Aline 2004 SUI 9:52.0 2:26.5

19 604 EIGENMANN Alexandra 2000 SUI 9:54.8 2:29.3

20 618 DELALOYE Pauline 2002 SUI 10:02.7 2:37.2

21 603 COTTER Emilie 2004 Es Ayent SUI 10:19.3 2:53.8

22 628 HERREN Amandine 2000 SUI 10:27.9 3:02.4

23 616 MÉNARD Lou-Ann 2004 SUI 10:30.2 3:04.7

24 629 VIA Jane 2002 SUI 10:35.9 3:10.4

25 631 SOLIOZ Anaë 2004 SUI 10:36.9 3:11.4
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26 608 REY Christel 2001 Ça Vétroz SUI 10:37.1 3:11.6

27 617 SINNAEVE Marion 2004 Ca Sion SUI 11:31.2 4:05.7

28 601 BARDOU Lucy 2004 SUI 12:12.1 4:46.6

29 624 FELLAY Cécilie 2004 SUI 12:15.2 4:49.7

30 605 FOLLONIER Pauline 2004 SUI 12:34.6 5:09.1

31 623 BROCCARD Zoé 2001 SUI 13:07.5 5:42.0

  Forces de demain 2 Garçons 2000-2004  

1 656 SINNAEVE Romain 2000 Ca Sion SUI 7:38.6

2 659 VOUILLOZ Aymeric 2003 Ca Sion SUI 7:49.8 11.2

3 661 WIDMER Luca 2001 SUI 8:07.3 28.7

4 655 PACIOS Cédric 2000 Team Herens SUI 8:30.7 52.1

5 652 PETITPIERRE Damien 2002 SUI 8:43.2 1:04.6

6 658 KÜBLER Tilo 2004 SUI 9:01.3 1:22.7

7 653 CRETTENAND Tonatiuh 2002 SUI 9:05.7 1:27.1

8 654 MAYORAZ Anthony 2003 Team Hérens SUI 9:19.3 1:40.7

9 651 EIGENMANN Oleg 2002 SUI 10:42.9 3:04.3

10 660 BROCCARD Théo 2003 SUI 11:03.6 3:25.0

11 657 BROCCARD Nathan 2004 Ca Vétroz SUI 11:49.3 4:10.7

  Forces de demain 3 Filles 2005-2008  

1 704 JOLLIEN Anne 2007 Arbaz SUI 5:29.7

2 712 DÉLÈZE Marie 2005 SUI 5:44.5 14.8

3 711 LUNDSTRÖM Juliette 2006 SUI 5:45.6 15.9

4 702 DELITROZ Érine 2006 SUI 5:52.6 22.9

5 708 BRUCHEZ Mélissa 2005 SUI 6:20.9 51.2

6 710 FELLAY Manon 2006 SUI 6:22.5 52.8

7 701 CRETTENAND Xilonen 2006 SUI 6:25.7 56.0

8 707 BRUCHEZ Elyne 2006 SUI 6:47.5 1:17.8

9 706 BRUCHEZ Thaïs 2005 SUI 6:54.0 1:24.3

10 703 DE PREUX Valentine 2008 SUI 7:07.3 1:37.6

11 713 REDUCE Gaëlle 2007 SUI 7:16.7 1:47.0

12 714 CARRETERO Fibie 2008 SUI 8:36.8 3:07.1

13 705 CHARDON Vanessa 2007 Team Hérens SUI 9:24.0 3:54.3

14 700 PANNATIER Martine 2008 SUI 11:12.2 5:42.5

  Forces de demain 3 Garçons 2005-2008  

1 758 JOLLIEN Oscar 2005 Arbaz SUI 4:41.9

2 800 LANG Baptiste 2005 SUI 4:46.0 4.1

3 759 MÉNARD Ilan 2006 SUI 4:54.6 12.7

4 757 DE PREUX Sébastien 2005 SUI 4:56.0 14.1

5 755 SEARA Thomas 2006 SUI 5:07.4 25.5

6 751 BARDOU Louis 2006 SUI 5:28.6 46.7

7 763 GAILLARD Nolan 2007 T-R-T Monthey SUI 5:39.9 58.0
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8 754 PETITPIERRE Thomas 2005 SUI 5:55.4 1:13.5

9 752 FROST Cameron 2007 SUI 6:27.5 1:45.6

10 766 DÉLÈZE Célien 2007 SUI 6:33.6 1:51.7

11 756 DEGOUMOIS Augustin 2007 SUI 6:40.4 1:58.5

12 761 VOUILLOZ Robin 2008 SUI 6:53.2 2:11.3

13 760 SOLIOZ Timeo 2008 SUI 7:02.5 2:20.6

14 762 PEZZUTO Raffaele 2007 SUI 7:10.9 2:29.0

15 753 PANNATIER Maxime 2006 SUI 7:21.1 2:39.2

16 764 FELLAY Célestin 2007 SUI 7:48.2 3:06.3

17 765 LUNDSTRÖM Tanguy 2009 SUI 8:36.0 3:54.1
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1 33 RAMUZ Pierre-André 1978 Bcvs Mount Asics Team SUI 56:28.4

2 43 BUMANN Samuel 1986 SUI 59:37.3

3 16 SEARA Ricardo 1979 SUI 1h00:39.8

4 129 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 SUI 1h01:24.6

5 37 SILVA Flavio 1991 SUI 1h01:40.4

6 127 GILLIÉRON Christophe 1967 SUI 1h01:52.5

7 41 CINAOUR Salah 1988 Maroc 1h02:39.1

8 121 DETORRENTE Christophe 1972 Team Garage Du Nord SUI 1h03:22.6

9 126 MOOS Thierry 1969 SUI 1h04:19.9

10 106 FOLLONIER Maurice 1964 Team Herens SUI 1h05:52.3

11 348 VOUILLAMOZ Valentin 1993 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h06:24.2

12 350 DRION Maximilien 1997 Ca Sierre 1h06:39.9

13 14 REDUCE Christian 1979 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h07:02.4

14 107 FOURNIER Christophe 1971 Cave Des 2 Rives SUI 1h07:11.4

15 21 DETORRENTÉ Stéphane 1973 Team Buromandie.Ch SUI 1h07:21.1

16 10 PARONUZZI Manuel 1979 Polisportiva Montereale ITA 1h07:28.1

17 17 VARONE Nicolas 1982 Association Chemin Des Vignes SUI 1h07:40.7

18 131 PINHO José 1968 SUI 1h08:39.0

19 128 LUNDSTRÖM Tor 1966 SUI 1h09:49.2

20 38 BLANC Pierre 1989 SUI 1h10:06.6

21 123 DRION Olivier 1965 Ca Sierre SUI 1h10:27.3

22 15 SCHROETER Julien 1977 SUI 1h10:28.1

23 45 ENGO Gabriel 1982 SUI 1h10:42.0

23 23 LABAT Nicolas 1983 T-R-T Monthey SUI 1h10:42.0

25 111 STÄMPFLI Thomas 1970 Cs 13 Etoile SUI 1h10:47.2

26 11 PATTHEY Gregory 1978 SUI 1h11:18.0

27 3 COTTER Glenn 1975 Cs 13 Étoiles SUI 1h11:21.5

28 341 DÉLÈZE Bastien 1994 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h11:23.2

29 344 MÉTRAILLER Sylvain 1996 Ca Vetroz SUI 1h11:38.8
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30 105 DÉLÈZE Jean-Marc 1968 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h11:43.1

31 114 MICHEL Dominique 1966 Ca Sierre Dsg SUI 1h11:54.2

32 22 GERMANIER Stéphane 1975 SUI 1h11:55.0

33 49 SOLDATI Fabian 1984 SUI 1h12:32.5

34 347 MOUTHON Vincent 1996 SUI 1h13:10.2

35 31 NIEDERHAUSER Eric 1975 SUI 1h13:18.9

36 29 BONVIN Arnauld 1983 SUI 1h14:05.2

37 12 PELLET Frédéric 1978 Es St-Léonard SUI 1h14:16.6

38 50 GERMANIER Gervais 1973 SUI 1h14:24.0

39 125 BRIDET Laurent 1969 SUI 1h14:45.4

40 154 BROYON Paul-Henri 1962 SUI 1h14:51.8

41 117 GREMAUD Yvan 1970 SUI 1h14:53.3

42 343 GRAND Nicolas 1994 SUI 1h14:55.3

43 25 LUGON Damien 1990 - SUI 1h15:01.6

44 158 MOOS Firmin 1953 Ca Sierre SUI 1h15:16.3

45 42 GLASSEY Pascal 1975 SUI 1h16:28.4

46 26 SAILLEN Pierre 1976 SUI 1h16:40.1

47 40 KUONEN Julien 1985 SUI 1h16:56.0

48 130 BOVARD Roland 1966 SUI 1h17:24.0

49 103 BÉTRISEY Olivier 1965 Es St-Léonard SUI 1h17:50.9

50 34 THÉODOLOZ Nicolas 1980 Team Hérens SUI 1h17:54.1

51 27 TITZÉ Frédérick 1973 Titzé Centre Optique SUI 1h17:59.5

52 345 GERMANIER Thomas 1999 SUI 1h18:02.6

53 116 BUDON Pascal 1966 SUI 1h18:21.5

54 6 GILLIOZ Florian 1974 Es St-Léonard SUI 1h18:39.0

55 201 RUDAZ René 1945 Ca Sierre SUI 1h18:44.4

56 13 RÉBORA Daniel 1976 SUI 1h18:49.5

57 159 PFEFFERLÉ Michel 1956 SUI 1h18:50.6

58 342 DÉLÈZE Benoit 1996 Ca Vetroz SUI 1h18:56.3

59 152 FRITSCHI Jacques 1958 SUI 1h19:07.9

60 119 BROCCARD Christophe 1972 Les Trotteurs SUI 1h19:15.7

61 35 BRUCHEZ Benjamin 1985 Les Trotteurs SUI 1h19:17.8

62 346 GERMANIER Lucas 1997 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h19:24.1

63 1 BETRISEY Didier 1982 Es St-Léonard SUI 1h19:36.5

64 124 SCHMIDT Gerhard 1966 SUI 1h19:52.4

65 24 LAMON Philippe 1976 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h19:53.2

66 109 PHILIPONA Jean-Jacques 1969 Les Dzodzets En Valais SUI 1h20:06.3

67 5 DUBUIS Valentin 1981 Association Chemin Des Vignes SUI 1h20:30.9

68 155 LAMBIEL Gérard 1953 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h20:34.1

69 102 BELLON Pascal 1966 SUI 1h21:06.1

70 110 ROMAILLER Damien 1966 SUI 1h21:33.7

71 48 SCHENKER Thomas 1985 SUI 1h21:39.1

72 118 ZUFFEREY Jerome 1972 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h21:42.9

73 4 DE PREUX Thierry 1974 SUI 1h21:57.0

74 101 AVIOLAT Laurent 1970 Bikers SUI 1h22:03.6

75 349 PANNATIER Jordy 1996 SUI 1h22:18.6

76 351 CRETTENAND Justin 1994 SUI 1h22:23.7

77 120 CUTRUZZULÀ Joseph 1965 SUI 1h22:50.1

78 207 CLIVAZ Nicolas 1951 SUI 1h23:03.9

79 19 WOELFLI Laurent 1974 SUI 1h23:14.1

80 156 PRAZ Patrick 1962 Cs 13 Etoiles SUI 1h23:29.6

81 112 TENTHOREY Daniel 1963 Les Trotteurs Fully SUI 1h25:02.8
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82 104 BRUTTIN Pierre-Yves 1972 SUI 1h25:08.6

83 206 MORARD Freddy 1949 SUI 1h26:51.7

84 44 SIERRO Philippe 1979 SUI 1h27:45.3

85 20 ZERMATTEN Alain 1979 Association Chemin Des Vignes SUI 1h27:53.2

86 108 GOBET Didier 1963 Les Dzodzets En Valais SUI 1h29:32.7

87 208 SCHENA Dino 1939 SUI 1h29:57.5

88 122 RODUIT Pierre-André 1964 Tamalous SUI 1h30:06.3

89 205 BURLET Klaus 1942 SUI 1h30:35.6

90 39 BURCKHARDT Nicolas 1977 SUI 1h32:16.9

91 18 VUILLAUME Sébastien 1981 Les Dzodzets En Valais SUI 1h34:05.4

92 203 POLLMANN Erwin 1940 Ca Sierre Dsg SUI 1h35:27.9

93 157 VEUTHEY Daniel 1959 SUI 1h35:34.6

94 30 CHOCHARD Yves 1980 Les Dzodzets En Valais SUI 1h36:42.2

95 32 PEZZUTO Pellegrino 1973 SUI 1h37:11.4

96 153 MORAND Gérald 1961 SUI 1h38:04.4

97 202 SYLVIAN Luigi 1947 SUI 1h38:20.4

98 115 SINNAEVE Joel 1967 Ca Sion SUI 1h38:42.8

99 2 BUECHE Grégory 1980 SUI 1h40:37.1

100 151 BERSET Christian 1957 Team Rando La Brillaz SUI 1h42:05.7

101 204 FERINI Gérard 1949 SUI 1h50:09.3

102 28 BARRAUD Daniel 1986 SUI 1h50:39.5

103 9 MAYORAZ Philippe 1990 SUI 1h53:52.5

104 113 WERLEN Martin 1971 SUI 2h00:15.1

Absents (3)

7 JEAN Patrick 1983 Team Scpcvs SUI

8 MABIRE Cédric 1973 SUI

36 BONVIN Mathieu 1988 SUI

  scratch Dames  

1 65 KREUZER Victoria 1989 Salomon Schweiz SUI 1h11:53.5

2 364 TENTHOREY Chantal 1996 Bcvs Mount Asics Team SUI 1h13:49.7

3 260 SILVA Carmo 1972 SUI 1h14:50.4

4 57 JACCARD Corinne 1973 SUI 1h15:08.9

5 59 MABILLARD Delphine 1988 Ca Vétroz SUI 1h17:02.2

6 252 CONSTANTIN Viviane 1963 SUI 1h19:53.9

7 55 FROST Janine 1973 Off Piste Performance SUI 1h20:02.8

8 251 BOUQUET Christiane 1963 SUI 1h20:15.2

9 305 MOOS Yolande 1955 Ca Sierre SUI 1h20:31.7

10 262 CALOZ Monique 1966 SUI 1h20:50.7

11 62 ROSSIER SAILLEN Carmen 1980 SUI 1h20:52.5

12 259 SEYDOUX Fabienne 1970 Cabv Martigny SUI 1h21:34.9

13 363 HALABI Tamara 1996 Fully SUI 1h22:44.2

14 261 GUNTERN Céline 1972 SUI 1h22:46.8

15 256 GRAND Marie-Pierre 1965 Cycles Seppey Uvrier SUI 1h24:13.9

16 362 GRAND Agnès 1993 Ca Sion SUI 1h25:20.8

17 63 LAMBIEL Joséphine 1991 Ca Vetroz SUI 1h25:28.2

18 361 FOLLONIER Marine 1995 Ca Sion SUI 1h25:44.3

19 253 DEBONS Corinne 1965 SUI 1h30:05.4
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20 258 RODUIT Sophie 1971 Tamalous SUI 1h30:19.7

21 255 COPT Christiane 1967 SUI 1h30:29.7

22 54 DORSAZ Gaëlle 1990 Les Trotteurs SUI 1h31:09.5

23 304 BROCKLEBANK Susan 1961 SUI 1h36:26.5

24 365 CALOZ Sabine 1995 SUI 1h36:45.1

25 53 DISCHINGER Valérie 1977 SUI 1h38:02.4

26 67 SOLIOZ Muriel 1973 SUI 1h38:42.2

27 56 HUTER Melina 1986 SUI 1h39:43.8

28 52 BUECHE Sandrine 1981 SUI 1h40:36.4

29 64 QUIROS Martine 1975 SUI 1h41:31.5

30 301 BARBY Catherine 1962 SUI 1h41:44.8

31 302 BERSET Emmanuelle 1960 Team Rando La Brillaz SUI 1h42:05.7

32 306 TORRENT Janine 1957 SUI 1h43:31.0

33 303 DUC Regula 1960 SUI 1h44:21.9

34 257 FUMEAUX Agnès 1968 SUI 1h46:44.3

35 68 BERCLAZ Jacqueline 1975 Boosport SUI 1h50:34.6

36 66 DE LANNOY Victoria 1992 SUI 1h50:38.8

37 254 RIBORDY Nathalie 1965 SUI 1h50:48.1

38 61 WERLEN Angela 1977 SUI 2h00:15.1

Absents (3)

51 BARDOU Adeline 1974 SUI

58 JORDAN Aline 1981 SUI

60 MAY Sarah 1979 SUI


